So, 0(zero) cannot be denominator of 
a fraction.

4.	(b)	Dice is the best example of a cube.
5.	(a)	 Since, 2022 cannot be divided by 4.
		  So, number of days in February 2022 

are 28.

6.	(c)	     L    ml
		     45   200
		  – 37   150 
		      8    050 
7.	(c)	 Four thousand five hundred ten rupees 

= `4510.

8.	(b)	 ...  represents 5 students.

... To represent 30 students number of 
 will be drawn = 30 ÷ 5 = 6.

9.	(b)	Since, cone cube and cuboid are 3D 
solids but circle is a plance figure 
(i.e., 2D shape).

Section B
1.	Since, 1 km = 1000 m.
	 So, We should 3 zero (0) to the right of a